

Mingshang Technology and MicroSec Forge Strategic Partnership to Enhance Automotive Cybersecurity

MicroSec and Mingshang Technology have announced a strategic partnership aimed at advancing cybersecurity in the automotive and industrial sectors.

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE, July 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MicroSec and Mingshang Technology have announced a strategic partnership aimed at advancing cybersecurity in the automotive and industrial sectors. The partnership was formalized at an exclusive signing event, hosted by DayDayUp, a technology accelerator



MicroSec and Mingshang Technology announce strategic partnership

that is committed to connecting Chinese and Global innovators, where industry leaders and select companies gathered to witness the signing of a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between the two companies agreeing to collaborate, bringing their combined expertise and solutions to China, Singapore and the world.

٢

This partnership marks a significant milestone in our efforts to enhance cybersecurity across the automotive landscape in China and around the world."

Dr. Vishram Mishra, CEO of MicroSec MicroSec, a premier cybersecurity solutions provider specializing in industrial & automotive security, brings its expertise in safeguarding in-vehicle systems, fleet operations, and V2X communications to the table. By joining forces with Mingshang, MicroSec aims to embed advanced cybersecurity measures directly into Mingshang's platform, ensuring enhanced protection endto-end against in-vehicle and network cyber threats.

Mingshang Technology, an industry leader in visual safety solutions tailored for heavy commercial vehicles and

industrial equipment worldwide, has selected MicroSec to integrate advanced cybersecurity features into its platform through this strategic partnership. With a steadfast commitment to

innovation and safety, Mingshang Technology has earned a reputation as a global leader in providing comprehensive safety solutions for diverse industrial applications.

Mr. Jiang ZhiZhou (DDD), CEO of Mingshang, expressed his enthusiasm for the partnership, stating, "We are thrilled to collaborate with MicroSec in our shared mission to elevate safety standards in the automotive and industrial sectors. By integrating MicroSec's innovate edge cybersecurity technology into our platform, we are taking proactive steps to address emerging digital threats and safeguard the integrity of our customers' operations."

Dr. Vishram Mishra, CEO of MicroSec, echoed Mr. Zhou's sentiments, commenting, "This partnership marks a significant milestone in our efforts to enhance cybersecurity across the automotive landscape in China and around the world. By working closely with Mingshang, we aim to leverage our collective expertise to deliver robust cybersecurity starting from the edge in order to mitigate risks and ensure the reliability of connected automotive ecosystems."

The collaboration between MicroSec and Mingshang Technology underscores their mutual commitment to innovation, safety, and excellence. Together, they are poised to redefine industry standards and pave the way for a safer, more secure future in the automotive and industrial sectors.

For more information about MicroSec and Mingshang's partnership or to inquire about MicroSec's products, please contact info@usec.io or visit <u>www.usec.io</u>.

MicroSec email us here MicroSec Team Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730106724

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.